

Personalised Christmas Eve Tin Contains:

Gold Chocolate Coins

Ingredients:

For allergens please see ingredients listed in **bold**.

May contain traces of Cereals containing gluten > 20ppm & Nuts.

Sugar, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whey powder (**milk**), emulsifier (**soya** lecithin), flavouring.

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 28% minimum, milk solids 16% minimum.

VEGETARIAN

GELATINE FREE

NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS

NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS